2016 Calendar

CEV Repsol European Championship
Moto 2, Superbike

Date FMNR
17-4 RFME
29-5 RFME
12-6 RFME
3-7 RFME

Date FMNR
27-30/5 ACU
19-21/8 DMSB
8-11/9 ACU
Superstreet Bike Cup

Date FMNR
27-30/5 ACU
12-14/8 MAMS
19-21/8 DMSB
8-11/9 ACU
Supersport European Championship
Date FMNR
1-3/4 RFME
15-17/4 KNMV
29-4/1-5 FMI
27-29/5 ACU
17-19/6 FMS
22-24]7 FMI
16-18/9 DMSB
30/9-2/10 FFM
14-16/10 RFME

Supertwin bike, Top fuel bike, Pro Stock bike European Championship

Venue

Santa Pod

Nitrolympx 2016_Hockenheim
Santa Pod

Venue

Santa Pod

Kunmadaras

Nitrolympx 2016_Hockenheim
Santa Pod

Venue

Aragon

Assen

Imola
Donington Park
Misano

Monza
Lausitzring
Magny Cours
Jerez

Venue

Valencia

Motorland Aragon
Barcelona Catalunya Circuit
Albacete

Country
Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain

Country
Great Britain
Hungary
Germany
Great Britain

Country

Spain

The Netherlands
Italy

Great Britain
San Marino

Italy

Germany
France

Spain

Country
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain




28-8 FMP Algarve

2-10 RFME Jerez

20-11 RFME Valencia
Supermono European Cup

Date FMNR Venue

16-17 April FFM Croix en Termois
6-8 May DMSB Nurburgring
18-19 June FMB Zolder

29-31 July DMSB Schleiz

25-28 August DMSB Oschersleben
23-25 September DMSB Hockenheim
Junior Cup

Date FMNR Venue

28-29/3 RFME Calafat Pre-Season training camp
1-3/4 RFME Motorland Aragon
15-17/4 KNMV Assen

29-4/1-5 ACU Donington Park
17-19/6 FMI Misano

22-24]7 FMI Monza

16-18/9 DMSB Lausitzring
30/9-2/10 FFM Magny Cours
14-16/10 RFME Jerez

Mini Road Racing European Championship

Date FMNR Venue

tba tba tba

tba tba tba

tba tba tba

Road Race Hill Climb European Championship

Date FMNR Venue

16-17/4 OeAMTC Landshaag
21-22/5 FSM Chatel St. Denis
24-26/06 FMI Carpasio

Portugal
Spain
Spain

Country
France
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany

Country

Spain

Spain

The Netherlands
Great Britain
Italy

Italy

Germany

France

Spain

Country
tba
tba
tba

Country
Austria
Switzerland
Italy




23-24/7 FFM Petit Abergement France
19-21/8 FMI Poggio Vallefredda Italy
Endurance Cup

Date FMNR Venue Country
4-5/6 FFM Magny Cours France
EMX125 2 stroke European Championship

Date FMNR Venue Country
30/4-1/5 LaMSF Kegums Latvia
14-15/5 FMI Pietramurata Italy

28-29/5 RFME Talavera de la Reina Spain

4-5/6 FFM St. Jean D'Angely France
18-19/6 ACU Matterley Basin Great Britain
25-26/6 FMI Mantova Italy

30-31/7 FMB Lommel Belgium
6-7/8 FSM Frauenfeld Switzerland
EMX150 4 stroke European Championship (Honda)

Date FMNR Venue Country
7-8/5 DMSB Teuschenthal Germany
18-19/6 ACU Matterley Basin Great Britain
30-31/7 FMB Lommel Belgium
6-7/8 FSM Frauenfeld Switzerland
27-28/8 KNMV Assen The Netherlands
EMX250 European Championship

Date FMNR Venue Country
27-28/3 KNMV Valkenswaard The Netherlands
30/4-1/5 LaMSF Kegums Latvia

7-8/5 DMSB Teutschenthal Germany
14-15/5 FMI Pietramurata Italy

28-29/5 RFME Talavera de la Reina Spain

4-5/6 FFM St. Jean D'Angely France
18-19/6 ACU Matterley Basin Great Britain
25-26/6 FMI Mantova Italy




Lommel
Frauenfeld

Venue
Valkenswaard
Kegums

Talavera de la Reina
Matterley Basin
Loket

30-31/7 FMB

6-7/8 FSM

EMX300 2 stroke European Championship
Date FMNR

27-28/3 KNMV

30/4-1/5 LaMSF

28-29/5 RFME

18-19/6 ACU

23-24/7 ACCR

30-31/7 FMB

EMX65 European Championship

Date
26-27/3
21-22/5
4-5/6
11-12/06
18-19/6

2-3/4
7-8/5
28-29/5
18-19/6

9-10/4
16-17/4
30/4-1/5
14-15/5
28-29/5

21-22/5
25-26/6
2-3/7
9-10/7

EMX65 European Cup

FMNR
AMOTOE
BMF
BMF
HMS
AMSS

AMZS
FMI
AMZS
FMP

DMU
SMF
KNMV
DMSB
SML

PZM
PZM
MFR
LaMSF

Lommel

Venue

Giannitsa

Troyan

Sliven

Mladina
Krusevac-Globare

Brezice

Gazzane di Preseglie
Orehova Vas

Fernao Joanes

Slagelse
Senkvice

St. Isidorushoeve
Moorgrund
Imatra

Cieszyn
Olsztyn

St. Petersberg
Stelpe

Belgium
Switzerland

Country

The Netherlands
Latvia

Spain

Great Britain
Czech Republic
Belgium

Country
Greece
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Croatia
Serbia

Slovenia
Italy

Slovenia
Portugal

Denmark
Slovakia

The Netherlands
Germany
Finland

Poland
Poland
Russia
Latvia

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW

NW
NW
NW
NW
NW

NE
NE
NE
NE




Date
13/14-8

FMNR
MFR

EMX85 European Championship

Date FMNR
26-27/3 AMOTOE
21-22/5 BMF
4-5/6 BMF
11-12/06 HMS
18-19/6 AMSS
2-3/4 AMZS
7-8/5 FMI
28-29/5 AMZS
18-19/6 FMP
9-10/4 DMU
16-17/4 SMF
30/4-1/5 KNMV
14-15/5 DMSB
28-29/5 SML
21-22/5 PZM
25-26/6 PZM
2-3/7 MFR
9-10/7 LaMSF
Final

Date FMNR
23-24/7 ACCR
EMX Open European Championship
Date FMNR
2-3/4 AMZS
9-10/4 HMS
16-17/4 SMF

Venue
Orlyonok

Venue

Giannitsa

Troyan

Sevlievo

Mladina
Krusevac-Globare

Brezice

Gazzane di Preseglie
Orehova Vas

Fernao Joanes

Slagelse
Senkvice

St. Isidorushoeve
Moorgrund
Imatra

Cieszyn
Olsztyn

St. Petersberg
Stelpe

Venue
Loket

Venue
Brezice
Vucak-Zabok
Senkvice

Country
Russia

Country
Greece
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Croatia
Serbia

Slovenia
Italy

Slovenia
Portugal

Denmark
Slovakia

The Netherlands
Germany
Finland

Poland
Poland
Russia
Latvia

Country
Czech Republic

Country
Slovenia
Croatia

Slovakia

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW

NW
NW
NW
NW
NW

NE
NE
NE
NE




Motocross of European Nations/Women's Motocross of European Nations

Orehova Vas
Mladina
Krusevac-Globare
Olsztyn

St. Petersberg

Venue
Cieszyn

Venue

Slagelse
Castelnau de Levis
S. Isidorushoeve
Moorgrund

Stelpe

Kivioli

Venue
TBA

Venue
Dardon Gueugnon

Venue
Dardon Gueugnon

Venue
Kivioli

28-29/5 AMZS
11-12/06 HMS
18-19/6 AMSS
25-26/6 PZM
2-3/7 MFR
EMX Women European Cup
Date FMNR
21-22/5 PZM
EMX ITP Quad European Championship
Date

9-10/4 DMU
23-24/4 FFM
30/4-1/5 KNMV
15-16/5 DMSB
30-31/7 LaMSF
6-7/8 EMF
Date FMNR
TBA FMI
Sidecarcross of European Nations
Date FMNR
8-9/10 FFM
Quadcross of European Nations
Date FMNR
8-9/10 FFM
Hill Climb European Cup

Date FMNR
7/8 tbc EMF
tba FFM

Snowcross EC

tba

Slovenia
Croatia
Serbia
Poland
Russia

Country
Poland

Country
Denmark

France

The Netherlands
Germany

Latvia

Estonia

Country
Italy

Country
France

Country
France

Country
Estonia
France




Date FMNR Venue Country
9-4 NMF Alta Norway
Supercross EC

Date FMNR Venue Country
10-9 KNMV Arnhem The Netherlands
5-11 FMI Genoa Italy

6-11 FMI Genoa Italy
12.11 FMI Milan EICMA Italy

tba DMSB tba Germany
Freestyle EC

Date FMNR Venue Country
231 OeAMTC Linz Austria
241 OeAMTC Linz Austria
23-4 DMSB Munchen Germany
21-5 DMSB Manheim Germany
Supermotocross Cup

Date FMNR Venue Country
8/10 DMSB Veltins Arena, Gelsenkichen Germany
Supermoto

S2

Date FMNR Venue Country
34 RFME Jerez Spain
1-5 RFME Albaida Spain
12-6 FMI Busca Italy

10-7 PZM Poznan Poland
11-9 tba tba tba

18-9 FMI Castelletto di Branduzzo Italy

S$3, SM Junior, Open tba

Date FMNR Venue Country
9-10/4 BMF Pleven Bulgaria
11-12/6 BMF Pleven Bulgaria
23-24/7 FRM Crevedia Romania




3-4/9 LMSF Elekrenai Lithuania
29-30/10 BMF Pleven Bulgaria
Enduro European Championship

Date FMNR Venue Country
12-13/3 FMI Donoratico Italy
26-27/3 FFM Brioude France
30-31/7 LaMSF Ogre Latvia
28-29/10 KNMV Harfsen The Netherlands
Extreme Enduro Cup

Date FMNR Venue Country
10/1 ACU Bradford-Leeds Great Britain
24-25/4 FMP Valongo Portugal
26-6 FRM Valea Prahovei Romania
29-30/7 SVEMO Orebro Sweden
Snowmobile Enduro Cup

Date FMNR Venue Country
11-12/3 SML Kemijarvi Finland
SuperEnduro Cup (2015)

Date FMNR Venue Country
5112 PZM Lodz Poland
Date FMNR Venue Country
18-20/3 MAMS Kecskemet-Bugac Hungary
24-26/6 FMI Pordenone Italy
11-14/8 MAMS Vezprem Hungary
9-10/9 FMP Idanha a Nova Portugal
23-25/9 BMF Samokov Bulgaria

|Trial




Date FMNR Venue Country
3-4 FMI Pietramurata Italy
22-23/5 FFM Breal sous Montfort 35 France
6-7/8 ACCR Tanvald Czech Republic
14-8 DMSB GroBRheubach Germany
Women

Date FMNR Venue Country
2/4 FMI Pietramurata Italy
25-26/6 PZM Krzeszowice Poland
13-8 DMSB GroBRheubach Germany
Youth

Date FMNR Venue Country
2/4 FMI Pietramurata Italy
25-26/6 PZM Krzeszowice Poland
13-8 DMSB GroBRheubach Germany
Over 40

Date FMNR Venue Country
3-4 FMI Pietramurata Italy
22-23/5 FFM Breal sous Montfort 35 France
6-7/8 ACCR Tanvald Czech Republic
14-8 DMSB GroBRheubach Germany
Junior

Date FMNR Venue Country
3-4 FMI Pietramurata Italy
22-23/5 FFM Breal sous Montfort 35 France
6-7/8 ACCR Tanvald Czech Republic
14-8 DMSB GroBRheubach Germany
Individual Speedway Euro Championship

Date FMNR Venue Country
30-4 MAMS Debrecen Hungary
5-5 OeAMTC Mureck Austria

SF1
SF2
SF3
SF4
ECC




14/5 ACCR Liberec

15/5 SMF Zarnovica

26/5 DMSB Olching

16/7 DMSB Gustrow

6/8 LaMSF Daugavpils
20-8 MFR Togliatti

17/9 PZM Rybnik
European Under 21 Individual Speedway Championship
Date FMNR Venue

14-5 AMZS Ljubljana

25-6 FFM Macon

2-7 SML Varkaus

10-9 FFM Lamothe Landerron
European 85cc Youth Speedway Cup

Date FMNR Venue

6-7/8 DMU Vissenbjerg
European Pairs Speedway Championship

Date FMNR Venue

12/6 FMI Badia Calavena
13/8 LaMSF Riga

European Individual Ice Speedway Championship
Date FMNR Venue

21-22/02 MFR Ufa

European Individual Grass Track Championship

Date FMNR Venue

2-7 FFM Tayac

317 DMSB Mulmshorn
11-9 ACU Swingdfield
European 125cc Youth Track Racing Cup

Date FMNR Venue

20/8 ACCR Divisov

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Germany
Germany

Latvia

Russia

Poland

Country
Slovenia
France
Finland
France

Country
Denmark

Country
Italy
Latvia

Country
Russia

Country
Framce
Germany
Great Britain

Country
Czech Republic

SF1
SF2
SF3

SF_F

SF1
SF2




European Sidecar Championship

Date Venue Country

11-6 Loppersum The Netherlands SF
247 Vries The Netherlands F
European Under 21 Team Speedway

Date Venue Country

1717 Daugavpils Latvia SF_F
28/8 Stralsund Germany

European 250cc Youth Speedway Cup

Date Venue Country

18-19/07 Grindsted Denmark

Vintage Road Racing

Date Venue Country

24-26/6 Carole tbc France

1-3/7 Anderstorp Sweden

5-7/8 Donington Park Great Britain

19-21/8 Grobnik Rijeka Croatia

Vintage Endurance

Date Venue Country

14-15/4 Paul Ricard tbc France

2/7 Spa-Francorchamps Belgium

October or November tb RFME Aragon Spain

Motoball EC

Date Venue Country

26-31/7 Budel The Netherlands




